Applicazio

ni Auto

FIAT

FIAT

TALENTO

Autobus

(296 )

Modello Anno di Cil KW Ccv Cilindri Alimentazi |Codice
Produzion one Motore
e

16D 2016/06 - 1598 ccm 107 KW 145 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel ROM 452

16D 2016/06 - 1598 ccm 92 KW 125 CcvV 4 Cilindri Diesel R9M 452

16D 2016/06 - 1598 ccm |70 KW 95 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel ROM 413



https://www.dipacommerce.com/condensatore-clima-nissens-vauxhall-1-6.html
https://www.dipacommerce.com/condensatore-clima-nissens-vauxhall-1-6.html

FIAT

TALENTO

Cassone/

Furgonat

o/

Promiscu

0 (296)

Modello Anno di Cil KW CcVv Cilindri Alimentazi |Codice
Produzion one Motore
e

16D 2016/06 - [1598 ccm |88 KW 120cv 4 Cilindri Diesel R9M 413

1.6D 2016/06 - 1598 ccm |88 KW 120 CcV 4 Cilindri Diesel R9M 450

16D 2016/06 - 1598 ccm 107 KW 145 cv 4 Cilindri Diesel R9M 452

1.6D 2016/06 - 1598 ccm |85 KW 115 Cv 4 Cilindri Diesel R9M 408

16D 2016/06 - 1598 ccm |70 KW 95 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel R9M 413

1.6D 2016/06 - 1598 ccm |92 KW 125 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel R9M 452




FIAT

TALENTO

Furgonat

0 (296)

Modello Anno di Cil KW Ccv Cilindri Alimentazi |Codice
Produzion one Motore
e

16D 2016/06 - ]|1598 ccm |88 KW 120 cV 4 Cilindri  |Diesel ROM 413

1.6 D 2016/06 - 1598 ccm |92 KW 125 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel ROM 452

16D 2016/06 - ]|1598 ccm |88 KW 120 cV 4 Cilindri  |Diesel ROM 450

1.6 D 2016/06 - 1598 ccm |70 KW 95 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel RO9M 413

16D 2016/06 - 1598 ccm ]107 KW 145 CcV 4 Cilindri  |Diesel ROM 452

1.6 D 2016/06 - 1598 ccm |85 KW 115 Cv 4 Cilindri Diesel R9M 408

FIAT

TALENTO

Pianale

piatto/Tel

aio (296 )




Modello Anno di Cil KW CcVv Cilindri Alimentazi |Codice
Produzion one Motore
e

1.6D 2016/06 - 1598 ccm 107 KW 145 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel R9M 452

16D 2016/06 - 1598 ccm 92 KW 125 CcvV 4 Cilindri Diesel ROM 452

NISSAN

NISSAN

NV300

Furgonat

0 (X82)

Modello Anno di Cil KW Ccv Cilindri Alimentazi |Codice
Produzion one Motore
e

1.6 dci 120 ]2016/09 - 11598 ccm |89 KW 121 Ccv 4 Cilindri Diesel R9M 413

1.6 dci 125 |2016/09 - 1598 ccm |92 KW 125 CcvV 4 Cilindri Diesel ROM 452




1.6 dci 145 |2016/09 - 1598 ccm 107 KW 146 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel ROM 452

1.6dci95 J2016/09 - J1598 ccm |70 KW 95 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel R9M 413

NISSAN

NV300

Kombi

(X82)

Modello Anno di Cil KW CcVv Cilindri Alimentazi |Codice
Produzion one Motore
e

1.6 dCi 125]2016/09 - 1598 ccm |92 KW 125 cv 4 Cilindri Diesel R9M 452

1.6 dCi 145)2016/09 - }1598 ccm |107 KW 145 CVv 4 Cilindri Diesel R9M 452

1.6dci95 ]2016/09 - 1598 ccm |70 KW 95 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel R9M 413

NISSAN

NV300

Pianale

piatto/Tel

aio (X82)




Modello Anno di Cil KW CcVv Cilindri Alimentazi |Codice
Produzion one Motore
e

1.6 dci 125 |2016/09 - 1598 ccm |92 KW 125 CcV 4 Cilindri Diesel R9M 452

1.6 dci 145 |2016/09 - 1598 ccm 107 KW 146 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel ROM 452

OPEL

OPEL

VIVARO B

Combi

(X82)

Modello Anno di Cil KW Ccv Cilindri Alimentazi |Codice
Produzion one Motore
e

1.6 CDTI 2014/06 - 1598 ccm |85 KW 116 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel R9M 408

(06)

1.6 CDTI 2014/06 - [1598 ccm |66 KW 90 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel R9M 408

(06)




1.6 CDTI
(06)

2014/06 -

1598 ccm

88 KW

120 CV

4 Cilindri

Diesel

R9M 450

1.6 CDTI
(06)

2014/06 -

1598 ccm

103 KW

140 CV

4 Cilindri

Diesel

R9M 450

1.6 CDTI
(06)

2014/06 -

1598 ccm

85 KW

116 CV

4 Cilindri

Diesel

R9M 450

1.6 CDTI
(06)

2015/04 -

1598 ccm

70 KW

95 CV

4 Cilindri

Diesel

RO9M 413

1.6 CDTI
(06)

2015/04 -

1598 ccm

92 KW

125 Ccv

4 Cilindri

Diesel

R9M 452

1.6 CDTI
(06)

2015/04 -

1598 ccm

107 KW

145 Cv

4 Cilindri

Diesel

RO9M 452

1.6 CDTI
(06)

2015/04 -

1598 ccm

70 KW

95 CV

4 Cilindri

Diesel

R9M 408

1.6 CDTI
(06)

2015/04 -

1598 ccm

92 KW

125 Ccv

4 Cilindri

Diesel

R9M 450

1.6 CDTI
(06)

2015/04 -

1598 ccm

107 KW

145 CV

4 Cilindri

Diesel

R9M 450

OPEL
VIVARO B
Furgonat
0 (X82)




Modello Anno di Cil KW Ccv Cilindri Alimentazi |Codice
Produzion one Motore
e

1.6 CDTI 2014/06 - 1598 ccm |88 KW 120cv 4 Cilindri Diesel R9M 413
(05)

1.6 CDTI 2014/06 - 1598 ccm |85 KW 116 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel R9M 450
(05)

1.6 CDTI 2014/06 - [1598 ccm |66 KW 90 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel R9M 408
(05)

1.6 CDTI 2014/06 - 1598 ccm |88 KW 120 Ccv 4 Cilindri Diesel R9M 450
(05)

1.6 CDTI 2014/06 - 1598 ccm |85 KW 116 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel R9M 408
(05)

1.6 CDTI 2014/06 - 1598 ccm 103 KW 140 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel R9M 450
(05)

1.6 CDTI 2016/03 - 1598 ccm |92 KW 125 cv 4 Cilindri Diesel R9M 452
(05)

1.6 CDTI 2016/03 - 1598 ccm 107 KW 146 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel R9M 452
(05)

1.6 CDTI 2016/08 - 1598 ccm |70 KW 95 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel R9M 413

(05)




OPEL

VIVARO B

Pianale

piatto/Tel

aio (X82)

Modello Anno di Cil KW CcVv Cilindri Alimentazi |Codice
Produzion one Motore
e

1.6 CDTI ]2015/08 - 1598 ccm ]88 KW 120 cv 4 Cilindri Diesel R9M 450

(03)

1.6 CDTI 2016/11 - 1598 ccm 107 KW 146 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel R9M 452

(03)

1.6 CDTI 2016/11 - 1598 ccm |92 KW 125 CVv 4 Cilindri Diesel R9M 452

(03)

RENAU

LT




RENAULT

TRAFIC 1lI

Autobus

(JGD)

Modello Anno di Cil KW Ccv Cilindri Alimentazi |Codice
Produzion one Motore
e

1.6 dCi 115 2014/05 - 1598 ccm |85 KW 116 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel ROM 408

1.6 dCi 120 |2014/05 - 1598 ccm |88 KW 120 cv 4 Cilindri Diesel R9M 450

1.6 dCi 125 2015/07 - 1598 ccm [92 KW 125 CcvV 4 Cilindri Diesel ROM 452

1.6 dCi 140 J2014/05 - 1598 ccm 103 KW 140 CcV 4 Cilindri Diesel R9M 450

1.6 dCi 145 2015/07 - 1598 ccm 107 KW 145 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel ROM 452

1.6 dCi 145 )2015/07 - 1598 ccm 107 KW 145 CcV 4 Cilindri Diesel R9M 450

1.6 dCi 90 |2014/05- ]1598 ccm |66 KW 90 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel R9M 408

1.6 dCi 95 |2015/07 - J1598 ccm |70 KW 95 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel RO9M 413




|1.6 dCi 95 |2015/o7 - |1598 ccm |7o KW |95 CcV |4 Cilindri |Diese| |R9M 408 |

RENAULT

TRAFIC 1l

Furgonat

o (FG))

Modello Anno di Cil KW Ccv Cilindri Alimentazi |Codice
Produzion one Motore
e

1.6 dCi 115 J2014/05 - 1598 ccm |85 KW 116 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel R9M 408

1.6 dCi 120 ]2014/05 - 11598 ccm ]88 KW 120 cv 4 Cilindri Diesel R9M 450

1.6 dCi 140 J2014/05 - 1598 ccm |103 KW 140 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel RO9M 450

1.6 dCi 90 ]2014/05- 1598 ccm []66 KW 90 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel R9M 408

VAUXH

ALL



VAUXHAL

L VIVARO

Combi

(X82)

Modello Anno di Cil KW CcVv Cilindri Alimentazi |Codice
Produzion one Motore
e

1.6 CDTi 2014/05 - 1598 ccm |88 KW 120 Ccv 4 Cilindri Diesel R9M 450

1.6 CDTi 2014/05 - 1598 ccm |85 KW 115 Ccv 4 Cilindri Diesel R9M 408

1.6 CDTi 2014/05 - ]J1598 ccm |66 KW 90 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel R9M 408

1.6 CDTi 2014/06 - 1598 ccm 103 KW 140 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel R9M 450

VAUXHAL

L VIVARO

Furgonat

0 (X82)

Modello Anno di Cil KW CcVv Cilindri Alimentazi |Codice
Produzion one Motore

e




1.6 CDTi 2014/05 - 1598 ccm 103 KW 140 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel R9M 450

1.6 CDTi |2014/05- |]1598 ccm |88 KW 120 CcvV 4 Cilindri Diesel R9M 450

1.6 CDTi 2014/05 - 1598 ccm |66 KW 90 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel R9M 408

1.6 CDTi |2014/05- |]1598 ccm |85 KW 115 Ccv 4 Cilindri Diesel R9M 408

VAUXHAL

L VIVARO

Pianale

piatto/Tel

aio (X82)

Modello Anno di Cil KW Ccv Cilindri Alimentazi |Codice
Produzion one Motore
e

1.6 CDTi |2014/05- |]1598 ccm |88 KW 120 CcV 4 Cilindri Diesel R9M 450

1.6 CDTi  |2014/05- ]1598 ccm ]103 KW 140 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel R9M 450

1.6 CDTi |2014/05- |]1598 ccm |85 KW 115 Ccv 4 Cilindri Diesel R9M 408




